
 

 

Fall 2026 Semester 

Aug. 4-Aug 7 (Tue-Fri): CO28 Orientation week. 

Aug. 10 (Mon): CO28 Fall semester begins. 

Aug. 14 (Fri): C027 Summer semester ends. 

Aug. 17-28 (Mon-Fri): CO27 Pre-Clinical phase break. 

Aug 28 (Fri): CO26 Rotation 8 ends. 

Aug 31 (Tue): CO27 Rotation 1, Seminar 1 /Fall semester begins. 

Sep. 4 (Fri): CO26 Seminar 3/Summer semester ends. 

Sep. 7 (Mon): Labor Day Holiday. No classes. 

Sep. 8-11 (Tue-Fri): CO26 Break. No classes. 

Sep. 14 (Mon): CO26 Rotation 9/Seminar 4/ Fall semester begins. 

Oct. 09 (Fri): CO27 Rotation 1 ends. 

Oct. 12 (Mon): CO27 Rotation 2 begins. 

Oct. 26-30 (Mon-Fri): CO28 Fall break. No classes.   

Oct. 23 (Fri): CO26 Rotation 9 ends. 

Oct. 26 (Mon): CO26 Rotation 10 begins. 

Nov. 20 (Fri): CO27 Rotation 2 ends. 

Nov. 26-27 (Thu-Fri): Thanksgiving Holiday. No classes. 

Nov. 30 (Mon): CO27 Rotation 3a begins. 

Dec. 4 (Fri): CO26 Rotation 10 ends. 

Dec. 11 (Fri): CO26 Seminar 4/Fall semester ends. 

Dec. 11 (Fri): CO26 Graduation.  

Dec. 18 (Fri): CO28 Fall semester ends.  

Dec. 18 (Fri): CO27 Seminar 1 / Rotation 3a / Fall semester ends.  

Dec. 21-23 (Mon-Wed): CO27 break. No classes. 

Dec. 21-23 (Mon-Wed): CO28 break. No classes. 

Dec. 24-31 (Thu-Thu): University holiday break. No classes. 

 

Spring 2027 Semester 

Jan. 1 (Fri): Holiday break (cont.). No classes. 

Jan. 4 (Mon): CO28 Spring semester begins.  

Jan. 4 (Mon): CO27 Spring semester/ Rotation 3b/ Seminar 2 begins. 

Jan. 18 (Mon): Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday. No classes. 

Jan. 22 (Fri): CO27 Rotation 3b ends. 

Jan. 25 (Mon): CO27 Rotation 4 begins. 

Mar. 5 (Fri): CO27 Rotation 4 ends. 

Mar. 8 (Mon): CO27 Rotation 5 begins. 

Mar. 1-5 (Mon-Fri): CO28 Spring break. No classes. 

Mar. 26 (Fri): Good Friday holiday. No classes. 

Apr. 16 (Fri): CO27 Rotation 5 ends. 

Apr. 19 (Mon): CO27 Rotation 6 begins. 

May 14 (Fri): CO28 Spring semester ends. 

May 17-21 (Mon-Fri): CO28 summer break. No classes. 

May 28 (Fri): CO27 Rotation 6 ends. 

June 4 (Fri): CO27 Seminar 2/Spring semester ends.  

May 31 (Mon): Memorial Day holiday. No classes. 

 

Summer 2027 Semester 

May 25 (Tue): CO28 Summer semester begins. 

Jun. 7 (Mon): CO27 Rotation 7, Seminar 3, and Summer semester begin. 

Jun. 18 (Friday): Juneteenth holiday (Observed). No classes. 

Jul. 5 (Mon): Independence Day Holiday (Observed). No classes. 

Jul. 16 (Fri): CO27 Rotation 7 ends. 

Jul. 19 (Mon): CO27 Rotation 8 begins. 

Aug. 13 (Fri): CO28 Summer semester ends. 

Aug. 17-28 (Mon-Fri): CO28 Pre-Clinical Phase break. No classes. 

Aug. 27 (Fri): CO27 Rotation 8 ends. 

Aug. 30 (Mon): CO28 Rotation 1/Seminar 1/Fall semester begins. 

Sep. 3 (Fri): CO27 Seminar 3/Summer semester ends.  

Sep. 6 (Mon): Labor day holiday. No classes. 

Sept 7- Sept. 10 (Mon-Fri): CO27 Summer Break. 

2026-2027 Creighton University - Phoenix Physician Assistant Calendar 
 

August 2026 

S M T W R F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

February 2027 

S M T W R F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28       

September 2026 

S M T W R F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

October 2026 

S M T W R F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

December 2026 

S M T W R F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

November 2026 

S M T W R F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

January 2027 

S M T W R F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

April 2027 

S M T W R F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

May 2027 

S M T W R F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

June 2027 

S M T W R F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

July 2027 

S M T W R F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

March 2027 

S M T W R F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

August 2027 

S M T W R F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     


